Suzuki GSX 600F..

Algemene kenmerken

Merk

Subcategorie
Kentekenplaat
Tellerstand

Bouwjaar

Datum eerste registratie
Kleur

Conditie

Brandstof

Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte

Cilinder inhoud

Suzuki
Supersport
MZ-52-SY
54.455km
1999
28-05-1999
Zwart
Gebruikt

Petrol

200kg
Ocm
Ocm

600cc



Suzuki GSX 600F..

Technische specificaties

Vermogen 25kw

Accessoires
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